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Phone

Main 
919.508.2000

Security 
919.833.2277

1. Athletic Park
2. Belk Dining Hall
3. Bingham Residence Hall
4. Browne-McPherson Fine Arts 

Building & Kenan Hall
5. Davidson Residence Hall
6. The Den 

Athletic Offices
Office Services
Post Office
Stable

7. Finley Residence Hall

N

8. Flowe Building
Jones Lecture Hall

9. Frazier Residence Hall & 
Welcome Center

Admissions & Financial Aid
10. Gaddy Garden
11. Hermann Athletic Center
12. Joyner House

Health, Counseling & 
Disability Services

13. Lucy Cooper Finch Library
Academic Support Center

14. Main Building
Administration
Dinwiddie Chapel
Leggett Theatre

15. Pacer Performance Center
16. Pressly Arts & Science Building
17. Ross Residence Hall
18. Ruffin Hall

Book Store
Student Services

6

1

15

3

1811

14
7

4 13

10

9

16

8

12

517

2


